

Code	Description		WU	Price SGD
M230)	RENEW INSTRUMENT PANEL CROSSMEMBER		7.0	29.40
M220)	RENEW HEATER UNIT (REMOVED)		1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	REMOVE AND REFIT WARM AIR HOUSING		10.0	42.00
1401	WINDSCREEN REMOVE AND REFIT		20.0*	84.00
Labour Cost				
	Panel / Mechanical Labour	Hrs	WU	
		16.80	168.0	705.60
	Total of Labour			705.60

Paint

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU Price SGD
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	21.0
	FRONT CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT	4.0
	CROSSMEMBER REINF SURFACE PAINT	4.0
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	14.0

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	67.60
1019	FRONT CROSSMEMBER SURFACE PAINT	3.74
1324	CROSSMEMBER REINF SURFACE PAINT	4.73
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	71.34

Labour Cost - Paint		Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h			
Time Paint			43.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		2.50	25.0	105.00
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.50	5.0	21.00
Total	10 WU/h	7.30	73.0	306.60

Material Cost - Paint		Price SGD
New Part Painting		67.60
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R		71.34
Surface-/Blend Paint		8.47
Material-constant Metal Preparation		28.60
Material-constant Plastic		9.00
Total		185.01

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01/01
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
1004	AIRCON BLOWER	-	Original	Xnn ? 2,800.00
0471	✓BONNET	53301 0S010	Original	bt 4,980.00
0431	✓BONNET BADGE	75315 36030	Original	ng 130.00
1001	CONDENSER	-	Original	Xnn ? 10,070.00

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
1324	CROSSMEMBER REINF	57101 0S020	Original	Xnn ? 2,080.00
0281	✓ FRONT BUMPER	52018 36929	Original	de 2,080.00
1019	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	58103 0S010	Original	Xnn ? 1,980.00
1413	FRT SCREEN MNTG KIT	NO NUMBER		nei 0.00
0410	✓ GRILLE	53111 36030	Original	cwa 1,060.00
4415	HEATER BLOWER	87110 36730	Original	Xnn ? 3,200.00
1000	✓ INTERCOOLER	-	Original	bt 6,800.00
0279	✓ L/BUMPER BRACKET	52142 36050	Original	bt ? 125.00
0253	✓ L/F BUMPER COVER	53156 36040	Original	cwb 90.00
0635	✓ L/F FOG LAMP	81220 06052	Original	cwa 580.00
1453	L/FR WIPER ARM	85221 36030	Original	Xnn ? 125.00
1445	L/F WASHER JET	85381 36020	Original	Xnn ? 1,740.00
0561	✓ LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	81150 36441	Original	cwa 2,095.00
0280	✓ R/BUMPER BRACKET	52141 36050	Original	bt ? 125.00
0254	R/F BUMPER COVER	53155 36040	Original	Xnn X 90.00
0636	R/F FOG LAMP	81210 06052	Original	Xnn X 580.00
1454	R/FR WIPER ARM	85221 36030	Original	Xnn X 125.00
1446	R/F WASHER JET	85381 36020	Original	Xnn X 1,740.00
1002	RADIATOR	-	Original	Xnn ? 4,022.00
1003	RADIATOR HOUSING	-	Original	Xnn ? 470.00
0562	✓ RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	81110 36471	Original	cwa 2,095.00
1436	WASHER CONTAINER	85315 36160	Original	nn X 350.00
1411	WINDSCREEN BOND KIT	NO NUMBER		nei 0.00
1410	✓ WINDSCREEN SEAL	56121 36010	Original	cwa 180.00
1461	WIPER LINKAGE	85150 0S010	Original	Xnn ? 1,320.00
1450	WIPER MOTOR	85070 0S010	Original	Xnn ? 650.00
f: OEM Parts	Savings			0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			51,682.00
u: Used parts	Total			51,682.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	51,682.00	
Total Parts		51,682.00
Labour . Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 168.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	705.60	
Total of Labour		705.60
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 73.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	306.60	
Material Cost	185.01	
Total Paint Including Material		491.61
Repair Cost Excludes GST		52,879.21
GST (+9.00%)		4,759.13
Repair Cost Included GST		57,638.34

Ding Auto Pte Ltd

PARTS SUPPLEMENTARY & QUOTATION FORM

ATTENTION: <u>TAUFIKH CLKK</u>	
VEHICLE NUMBER: <u>CB74JCM</u>	WORK ORDER NUMBER:
MAKE & MODEL: <u>TOYOTA COASTER</u>	OUR REFERENCE NUMBER: <u>CB74JCM</u>

S/NO	PART NUMBER	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST / COST PRICE	SURVEYOR REMARK	W/S REMARK
1	5120136150	✓ FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1 bt	\$390.00		
2	5212636031	✓ FOG LAMP BRACKET LHS	1 wa	\$60.00		
3	5821936050	✓ FRONT GRILLE BRACKET	1 bt	\$65.00		
4	4441036130	✓ POWER STEERING PRESSURE TUBE	1 bt	\$475.00		
5	4441636351	✓ POWER STEERING RETURN TUBE	1 bt	\$220.00		
6	5825736050	✓ AIR FILTER GARNISH	1 wa	\$140.00		
7	5524236040	✓ BONNET INSULATOR INNER LHS	1 net	\$80.00		
8	5524436030	✓ BONNET INSULATOR OUTER LHS	1 net	\$70.00		
9	5524636020	✓ BONNET SIDE INSULATOR LHS	1 net	\$120.00		
10	5524236040	Bonnet Insulator inner RHS	1 wa	\$80.00		
11	5524336030	✓ Bonnet Insulator outer RHS	1 wa	\$70.00		
12	5524636020	✓ Bonnet Side Insulator RHS	1 wa	\$120.00		
13	5530636026	Bonnet Reinforcement	1 ?	\$		

S/NO	SPECIAL NETT / LABOUR / SPRAY PAINT	PRICE	SURVEYOR REMARK	W/S REMARK
1	Front Number Plate with frame	\$50.00 30	bt	
2				
3				

ESTIMATOR: Lynn Yap



SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH CLKK

John 29/7/24
SPM